’I ’I I-. I Mounting instructions

Welding table
1-43X-X

11117



‘I ’I I-. I Mounting instructions

Cable outlet

Left Right

/ﬁ

Screw M6x35 mm e« Washer M6

A Insert the T-nuts in the rear slots B
of the legs before attaching the foot.
J‘ 2 on each leg.
0
0
2
Wg
0
(&)
2




‘I ’I I-. I Mounting instructions

Washer M6

Screw M6x10 mm %

Attach the crossbar using the T-nuts on each side.

-/




11117



Mounting instructions

Table top

06 06 0 0
6 0 0

6 0 06 ¢ 0 0

0

Washer M10

Screw M10x80 mm

Use a spirit level to make sure the table are flush.

Adjust height of feets if necessary.

i

1y

11117



Mounting instructions

Attach the control box holder to the frame

using the magnet.

Slide the control box into the holder and

use the screw to lock the control box

Use attached Cable clips to

attach the cables to the underside of the frame.

11117



